April 3, 2004

Time
16:10
18:40
18:45
18:47
19:09
19:20
19:36
19:36
19:37
19:55
20:04
20:10
20:33
20:51
20:56
20:58
21:04
21:17
21:27
21:38
21:39
21:39
21:41
21:42
21:59
22:01
22:07
22:15
22:20
22:22
22:36
22:46
22:47
22:50
22:53
22:56
23:07
23:09
23:11
23:16
23:16
23:26
23:42
23:43
23:44
23:58
24:09
24:21
24:22
24:41
24:44

Last Name
Lewis
Pitts
Joslyn
Sullivan
Delzell
Robertson
Benson
Rindal
Trnka
Annest
Rossman
Smith
Barker
Fern

Van Gorp
Wissel
Nielsen
Farmer
Everett
Argo
Munsterman
Riggs
Linder
Pollock
Hiebert
Laird

Boe
Barker
Morkel
Gable
DeWild
Kim
Winkle
Sutton
Frisk
Prentice
Hamby
Dobson
Bails
Heefner
Schaefer
Abrams
Olberding
Pepping
Powell
Maxwell
Kastendick
Klaas
Klaas
McNeish
Bird

First Name
Ben
Eric
Jon
Jason
Casey
David
Nick
Kevin
Michael
Steve
Keaton
Joseph
Suzy
Ben
Seth
Mark
Zach
Dave
Jeff
Curtis
Nathan
Wesley
Kelsey
Mike
Chris
Andrew
Justin
Thad
Matt
Molly
Juliana
Richard
Len
Elizabeth
Ingrid
Gwen
Rebekah
Richard
William
Anne
Jocelyn
Joel
Jackie
Amy
Kevin
Michelle
Rebecca
Joanna
Karen
Elijah
Adam

City

lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Davenport
lowa City
Coralville
Lone Tree
West Liberty
Tiffin
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Postville
lowa City
lowa City
Springville
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Metamura
Coralville
Tiffin

lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
lowa City
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
Solon
lowa City
lowa City
Stanwood
lowa City
lowa City
Hiawatha
lowa City
lowa City
Cedar Falls
lowa City
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville

Parkview Church

2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Overall

State Age
IA 25
IA 18
A 22
A 23
IA 21
IA 46
A 20
IA 24
IA 22
IA 30
A 12
IA 49
A 31
IA 25
IA 18
IA 29
IA 27
IA 46
A 41
IA 31
A 18
A 23
IA 21
IA 23
IA 20
IL 19
IA 20
A 32
IA 22
A 21
IA 26
IA 19
1A 55
IA 23
IA 18
A 41
A 18
A 62
1A 55
A 22
A 22
IA 29
IA 25
IA 19
IA 24
A 22
1A 37
A 22
IA 20
IA 16
IA

Sex
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Place
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

April 3, 2004

Time
24:44
24:51
24:55
25:06
25:07
25:14
25:27
25:28
25:28
25:31
25:31
25:48
25:49
25:51
25:59
26:00
26:00
26:08
26:12
26:13
26:20
26:22
26:28
26:28
26:35
26:36
26:46
26:46
26:55
27:18
27:30
27:43
27:47
27:50
27:51
28:19
28:19
28:29
28:43
28:44
28:45
28:45
28:47
28:48
28:50
28:55
29:03
29:06
29:12
29:16
29:18

Last Name
Goodrich
Kee
Lamale
Zumbro
Frisk
Meyer
Lundquist
Aunan
Krall

Van Heukelom
Van Heukelom
Cornell
Karnstedt
Nguyen
Leeper
Baker
Berheim
Turkal
Noah
Haeger
Kloster
Voss
Goodrich
Schroeder
Dobson
Klein
Saunders
Neel
Forbes
Milller
O'Brien
Lassen
Sterner
Camacho
Paul
Goldkind
Wenzel
Sanchez
Mackey
Burns
Kahler
Kennedy
Kahler
Lantz
Bodnarek
Swenson
Reiter-Marolf
Prentice
Bussewitz
Lantz
Overman

First Name
Aaron
Jim
Leah
David
Kelsey
Brian
Leah
Jeff
Jodie
Jon
Stefanie
Lee
Kevin
Mimi (Trang)
BJ
Mark
Jodi
Mark
Erica
Katie
Angela Reneé
Jack
Rae
Aaron
Jessica
Lindsay
Bob
Carol
Phil
Lora
Blaire
Amy
Carrie
Molly
Shirley
Jeremy
Lori
Amanda
Cheryl
Nicole
Melissa
Jeff
Scott
Megan
Carson
Scott
Tara
Sam
Jan
Chris
Elizabeth

City
Coralville
Coralville
N Liberty
lowa City
Logan
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Solon
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
Lone Tree
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
Solon
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Stanwood
Coralville
Davenport
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Tiffin

N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Coralville
Waterloo
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
Solon
lowa City
Solon

N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City

Parkview Church

State Age
A 21
A 65
A 23
IA 39
IA 11
IA 28
A 21
IA 15
IA 15
IA 24
IA 23
A 24
A 15
A 20
IA 25
IA 16
1A 29
IA 40
IA 20
IA 21
A 19
IA 63
A 24
IA 29
IA 22
IA 22
IA 56
A 35
IA 35
A 28
IA 19
IA 21
IA 35
A 25
A 42
A 24
IA 40
A 28
1A 37
IA 26
IA 25
IA 27
IA 26
IA 25
IA 12
A 44
IA 23
A 10
IA 28
IA 55
IA 20

2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Overall

Sex
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lowa City



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

April 3, 2004

Time
29:24
29:26
29:26
29:49
29:50
29:51
29:54
29:56
30:11
30:28
30:35
30:35
30:46
31:08
31:13
31:13
31:18
31:32
31:42
31:46
31:46
31:46
31:49
31:49
32:04
32:04
32:33
32:33
32:40
32:40
32:40
33:00
33:25
33:36
33:40
33:54
34:10
34:11
34:12
34:39
34:41
34:51
34:52
34:56
34:56
36:01
36:06
36:06
37:20
38:14
38:28

2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Overall

Last Name
Arens
Hopp
Milller
Humble
Aunan
Brands
Ostmo
Schupbuch
Maroff
Hardré
Koser
Aldrich
Svobada
Zumbro
Hess

Hill
Sanderson
Janis
Hernandez
Paxton
Schuett
Somor
Rachke
Rachke
Savage
Weiner
Frederick
Frederick
Bartlett
Fern
Nielsen
Suddarth
Caballero
Bucaro
Martin
Malley
Bodnarek
Bodnarek
Phelps
Turkal
Schropp
Hanson
Woodburn
Beverung
Beverung
Neal
Warford
Yoder
Noxon
Fox
Nierman

First Name
Lynette
Rachel
Troy
Annie
Beth
Jennifer
Kevin
Joanna
Melanie
Arielle
Kristine
Marina
Randy
Molly
Sarah
Stephen
Jeni
Katie
Jesse
Sarah
Mary
Natalie
David
Steve
Shana
Abby
Anna
Kirsten
Holly
Sarah
Kim
Janene
Max
Beth
Linnea
Joanne
Kennedy
Clay
Becky
Jody
Stacey
Matt
Gillian
Jennifer
Molly
Chris
Shelby
Margaret
Amy
Kathy
Craig

City

lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
lowa City

N Liberty

lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Riverside
N Liberty
Chaska
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
lowa City
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
Marion
Solon
lowa City
lowa City
Tipton
Solon
Tiffin
Madison
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Riverside
N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City
Homestead
lowa City

Parkview Church

State Age
IA 44
IA 21
1A 30
IA 19
A 21
IA 33
IA 33
A 21
A 26
IA 20
IA 49

19
IA 48
IA 12
A 20
IA 20
A 20
A 11
IA
IA 20
IA 20
IA 19
1A 11
IA 50
A 27
IA 23
MN 21
IA 22
IA 21
A 24
IA 27
A 43
IA
IA 18
IA
A 58
A 11
A 40
1A 38
IA 38
1A 32
SD 20
IA 19
A 19
1A 22
A 15
IA 29
IA 42
1A 19
IA 36
IA

Sex
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Place
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

April 3, 2004

Time
39:16
39:16
41:31
41:40
43:00
43:37
43:37
43:40
43:40
44:41
44:41
45:02
45:06
45:06
45:44
45:44
46:46
48:25
48:25
48:30
48:45
48:51
48:54
48:54
51:25
51:41
51:42
52:15
53:04
54:04
54:04
54:19
54:19
54:23
55:03
55:03
55:03
55:03

2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Overall

Last Name
Visser
Visser
Frisbie
Frisbie
Frisbie
Friedman
Reinders
Meyer
Roush
Oberman
Hoefer
Solomon
Broffitt
Solomon
lles

Day
Forbes
Oberman
Oberman
Oberman
Holdaway
Holdaway
lles

lles
Hampton
Cullen
Cullen
Walters
Walters
Anderson
Bulhrele
Anderson
Hoppel
Zumbro
Zumbro
Bousfield
Bristol
Aunan

First Name
Karen
Dennis
Jacob
Scott
Diana
Carolyn
Megan
Andrea
Allison
Ryan
John
Erin
Laura
Stacy
Megan
Larry
Kelli
Miranda
Teri
Chuck
Carole
Robert
Carolyn
Dwight
Deborah
Beth
Mark
Sheri
Elizabeth
Doris
Brandon
Milt

Barb
Samantha
Suzanne
Jane
Ann

Sue

City

lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
Cedar Rapids
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Bloomington
Coralville
lowa City
Cedar Rapids
lowa City
Oxford

N Liberty
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
Coralville
Coralville
lowa City
lowa City
West Branch
Oxford
Oxford

N Liberty

N Liberty
Solon
Coralville
Solon

lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City
lowa City

Parkview Church

State Age

1A

IA

IA 9
IA 36
IA

IA 19
1A 19
IA

A

IA 14
IL 28
A 24
A 23
A 19
A

IA

IA 32
IA 13
A 40
A 39
IA

IA 40
IA

A

IA a7
A 35
A 42
A

IA

A 59
A 25
A 60
IA 50
IA

IA

A

1A 62
IA 50

Sex
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2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Women

Age Group Place Time Last Name First Name  City State Age
14 and Under 1 25:07 Frisk Kelsey Logan 1A 11
14 and Under 2 31:08 Zumbro Molly lowa City 1A 12
14 and Under 3 31:32 Janis Katie lowa City 1A 11
14 and Under 4 34:10 Bodnarek Kennedy lowa City 1A 11
14 and Under 5 48:25 Oberman Miranda lowa City 1A 13

15-20 1 22:53 Frisk Ingrid lowa City 1A 18
15-20 2 23:07 Hamby Rebekah lowa City 1A 18
15-20 3 23:43 Pepping Amy lowa City 1A 19
15-20 4 24:22 Klaas Karen lowa City 1A 20
15-20 5 25:28 Krall Jodie Solon 1A 15
15-20 6 25:51 Nguyen Mimi (Trang) lowa City 1A 20
15-20 7 26:12 Noah Erica lowa City 1A 20
15-20 8 26:20 Kloster Angela Reneé lowa City 1A 19
15-20 9 27:30 O'Brien Blaire lowa City 1A 19
15-20 10 29:18 Overman Elizabeth lowa City 1A 20
15-20 11 29:49 Humble Annie lowa City 1A 19
15-20 12 30:28 Hardré Arielle lowa City 1A 20
15-20 13 30:35 Aldrich Marina 19
15-20 14 31:13 Hess Sarah lowa City 1A 20
15-20 15 31:18 Sanderson Jeni lowa City 1A 20
15-20 16 31:46 Paxton Sarah lowa City 1A 20
15-20 17 31:46 Schuett Mary lowa City 1A 20
15-20 18 31:46 Somor Natalie lowa City 1A 19
15-20 19 33:36 Bucaro Beth lowa City 1A 18
15-20 20 34:52 Woodburn Gillian lowa City 1A 19
15-20 21 34:56 Beverung Jennifer lowa City 1A 19
15-20 22 37:20 Noxon Amy lowa City 1A 19
15-20 23 43:37 Reinders Megan Cedar Rapids 1A 19
15-20 24 45:06 Solomon Stacy Cedar Rapids 1A 19
21-25 1 21:41 Linder Kelsey lowa City 1A 21
21-25 2 22:22 Gable Molly lowa City 1A 21
21-25 3 22:50 Sutton Elizabeth lowa City 1A 23
21-25 4 23:16 Heefner Anne lowa City 1A 22
21-25 5 23:16 Schaefer Jocelyn lowa City 1A 22
21-25 6 23:42 Olberding Jackie lowa City 1A 25
21-25 7 23:58 Maxwell Michelle lowa City 1A 22
21-25 8 24:21 Klaas Joanna lowa City 1A 22
21-25 9 24:55 Lamale Leah N Liberty 1A 23
21-25 10 25:27 Lundquist Leah lowa City 1A 21
21-25 11 25:31 Van Heukelom Stefanie lowa City 1A 23
21-25 12 26:13 Haeger Katie lowa City 1A 21
21-25 13 26:28 Goodrich Rae Coralville 1A 24
21-25 14 26:35 Dobson Jessica lowa City 1A 22
21-25 15 26:36 Klein Lindsay lowa City 1A 22
21-25 16 27:43 Lassen Amy lowa City 1A 21
21-25 17 27:50 Camacho Molly N Liberty 1A 25
21-25 18 28:45 Kahler Melissa Coralville 1A 25
21-25 19 28:48 Lantz Megan lowa City 1A 25
21-25 20 29:03 Reiter-Marolf Tara lowa City 1A 23
21-25 21 29:26 Hopp Rachel lowa City 1A 21
April 3, 2004 Parkview Church lowa City



2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Women

Age Group Place Time Last Name First Name  City State Age
21-25 22 29:50 Aunan Beth lowa City 1A 21
21-25 23 29:56 Schupbuch Joanna lowa City 1A 21
21-25 24 32:04 Weiner Abby N Liberty 1A 23
21-25 25 32:33 Frederick Anna Chaska MN 21
21-25 26 32:33 Frederick Kirsten lowa City 1A 22
21-25 27 32:40 Bartlett Holly lowa City 1A 21
21-25 28 32:40 Fern Sarah Coralville 1A 24
21-25 29 34:56 Beverung Molly lowa City 1A 22
21-25 30 45:02 Solomon Erin Coralville 1A 24
21-25 31 45:06 Broffitt Laura lowa City IA 23
26-30 1 22:36 Dewild Juliana Coralville 1A 26
26-30 2 26:00 Berheim Jodi Coralville 1A 29
26-30 3 27:18 Milller Lora lowa City 1A 28
26-30 4 28:29 Sanchez Amanda lowa City 1A 28
26-30 5 28:44 Burns Nicole Coralville 1A 26
26-30 6 29:12 Bussewitz Jan N Liberty 1A 28
26-30 7 30:11 Maroff Melanie Cedar Rapids 1A 26
26-30 8 32:04 Savage Shana Riverside 1A 27
26-30 9 32:40 Nielsen Kim lowa City 1A 27
26-30 10 36:06 Warford Shelby N Liberty 1A 29
31-35 1 20:33 Barker Suzy Tiffin A 31
31-35 2 26:46 Neel Carol Coralville 1A 35
31-35 3 27:47 Sterner Carrie Tiffin 1A 35
31-35 4 29:51 Brands Jennifer lowa City 1A 33
31-35 5 34:41 Schropp Stacey Tiffin 1A 32
31-35 6 46:46 Forbes Kelli N Liberty 1A 32
31-35 7 51:41 Cullen Beth Oxford IA 35
36-40 1 24:09 Kastendick Rebecca Coralville 1A 37
36-40 2 28:19 Wenzel Lori lowa City 1A 40
36-40 3 28:43 Mackey Cheryl Cedar Rapids 1A 37
36-40 4 34:12 Phelps Becky Tipton 1A 38
36-40 5 34:39 Turkal Jody Solon 1A 38
36-40 6 38:14 Fox Kathy Homestead 1A 36
36-40 7 48:25 Oberman Teri lowa City 1A 40
41-45 1 22:56 Prentice Gwen Solon 1A 41
41-45 2 27:51 Paul Shirley lowa City 1A 42
41-45 3 29:24 Arens Lynette lowa City 1A 44
41-45 4 33:00 Suddarth Janene Coralville 1A 43
41-45 5 36:06 Yoder Margaret lowa City 1A 42
46-50 1 30:35 Koser Kristine N Liberty 1A 49
46-50 2 51:25 Hampton Deborah West Branch 1A 47
46-50 3 54:19 Hoppel Barb lowa City 1A 50
46-50 4 55:03 Aunan Sue lowa City 1A 50
56-60 1 33:54 Malley Joanne Solon 1A 58
56-60 2 54:04 Anderson Doris Solon 1A 59
61-65 1 55:03 Bristol Ann lowa City IA 62

No Age Given 48:54 lles Carolyn lowa City 1A

No Age Given 45:44 lles Megan lowa City 1A

No Age Given 39:16 Visser Karen lowa City 1A

No Age Given 43:40 Meyer Andrea lowa City 1A

April 3, 2004 Parkview Church lowa City



2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Women

Age Group Place Time Last Name First Name  City State Age
No Age Given 54:23 Zumbro Samantha lowa City 1A

No Age Given 55:03 Zumbro Suzanne lowa City 1A

No Age Given 43:40 Roush Allison lowa City 1A

No Age Given 55:03 Bousfield Jane lowa City 1A

No Age Given 43:00 Frisbie Diana lowa City 1A

No Age Given 48:45 Holdaway Carole Coralville 1A

No Age Given 33:40 Martin Linnea Marion 1A

No Age Given 53:04 Walters Elizabeth N Liberty 1A

No Age Given 52:15 Walters Sheri N Liberty 1A

April 3, 2004 Parkview Church lowa City



2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Men

Age Group Place Time Last Name First Name  City State Age
14 and Under 1 20:04 Rossman Keaton Lone Tree IA 12
14 and Under 2 28:50 Bodnarek Carson lowa City IA 12
14 and Under 3 29:06 Prentice Sam Solon IA 10
14 and Under 4 31:49 Rachke David lowa City 1A 11
14 and Under 5 41:31 Frisbie Jacob lowa City 1A 9
14 and Under 6 44:41 Oberman Ryan lowa City IA 14

15-20 1 18:40 Pitts Eric lowa City 1A 18
15-20 2 19:36 Benson Nick lowa City 1A 20
15-20 3 20:56 Van Gorp Seth lowa City 1A 18
15-20 4 21:39 Munsterman Nathan Springville IA 18
15-20 5 21:59 Hiebert Chris lowa City IA 20
15-20 6 22:01 Laird Andrew Metamura IL 19
15-20 7 22:07 Boe Justin Coralville IA 20
15-20 8 22:46 Kim Richard lowa City IA 19
15-20 9 24:41 McNeish Elijah lowa City IA 16
15-20 10 25:28 Aunan Jeff lowa City IA 15
15-20 11 25:49 Karnstedt Kevin Lone Tree IA 15
15-20 12 26:00 Baker Mark lowa City IA 16
15-20 13 31:13 Hill Stephen lowa City IA 20
15-20 14 34:51 Hanson Matt Madison SD 20
15-20 15 36:01 Neal Chris Riverside IA 15
15-20 16 43:37 Friedman Carolyn Cedar Rapids IA 19
21-25 1 16:10 Lewis Ben lowa City 1A 25
21-25 2 18:45 Joslyn Jon lowa City 1A 22
21-25 3 18:47 Sullivan Jason lowa City 1A 23
21-25 4 19:09 Delzell Casey lowa City IA 21
21-25 5 19:36 Rindal Kevin Davenport IA 24
21-25 6 19:37 Trnka Michael lowa City 1A 22
21-25 7 20:51 Fern Ben Coralville IA 25
21-25 8 21:39 Riggs Wesley lowa City IA 23
21-25 9 21:42 Pollock Mike lowa City 1A 23
21-25 10 22:20 Morkel Matt lowa City IA 22
21-25 11 23:44 Powell Kevin Cedar Falls IA 24
21-25 12 24:44 Goodrich Aaron Coralville IA 21
21-25 13 25:31 Van Heukelom Jon lowa City IA 24
21-25 14 25:48 Cornell Lee Coralville IA 24
21-25 15 25:59 Leeper BJ lowa City 1A 25
21-25 16 28:19 Goldkind Jeremy lowa City IA 24
21-25 17 54:04 Bulhrele Brandon Coralville 1A 25
26-30 1 19:55 Annest Steve Coralville IA 30
26-30 2 20:58 Wissel Mark lowa City 1A 29
26-30 3 21:04 Nielsen Zach lowa City IA 27
26-30 4 23:26 Abrams Joel Hiawatha A 29
26-30 5 25:14 Meyer Brian lowa City 1A 28
26-30 6 26:28 Schroeder Aaron Davenport 1A 29
26-30 7 28:45 Kennedy Jeff Waterloo IA 27
26-30 8 28:47 Kahler Scott Coralville IA 26
26-30 9 29:26 Milller Troy lowa City IA 30
26-30 10 44:41 Hoefer John Bloomington IL 28

April 3, 2004

Parkview Church

lowa City



2004 Eyes on the Prize 5K - Men

Age Group Place Time Last Name First Name  City State Age
31-35 1 21:38 Argo Curtis lowa City 1A 31
31-35 2 22:15 Barker Thad Tiffin IA 32
31-35 3 26:55 Forbes Phil N Liberty IA 35
31-35 4 29:54 Ostmo Kevin Cedar Rapids 1A 33
36-40 1 25:06 Zumbro David lowa City 1A 39
36-40 2 26:08 Turkal Mark Solon IA 40
36-40 3 34:11 Bodnarek Clay lowa City IA 40
36-40 4 41:40 Frisbie Scott lowa City 1A 36
36-40 5 48:30 Oberman Chuck lowa City 1A 39
36-40 6 48:51 Holdaway Robert Coralville IA 40
41-45 1 21:27 Everett Jeff lowa City IA 41
41-45 2 28:55 Swenson Scott Solon 1A 44
41-45 3 51:42 Cullen Mark Oxford IA 42
46-50 1 19:20 Robertson David lowa City IA 46
46-50 2 20:10 Smith Joseph West Liberty IA 49
46-50 3 21:17 Farmer Dave Postville IA 46
46-50 4 30:46 Svobada Randy lowa City 1A 48
46-50 5 31:49 Rachke Steve lowa City IA 50
51-55 1 22:47 Winkle Len Coralville 1A 55
51-55 2 23:11 Bails William Stanwood IA 55
51-55 3 29:16 Lantz Chris lowa City 1A 55
56-60 1 26:46 Saunders Bob lowa City IA 56
56-60 2 54:19 Anderson Milt Solon IA 60
61-65 1 23:09 Dobson Richard lowa City 1A 62
61-65 2 24:51 Kee Jim Coralville IA 65
61-65 3 26:22 Voss Jack Stanwood IA 63

No Age Given 33:25 Caballero Max lowa City IA
No Age Given 48:54 lles Dwight lowa City 1A
No Age Given 38:28 Nierman Craig lowa City 1A
No Age Given 39:16 Visser Dennis lowa City IA
No Age Given 24:44 Bird Adam Coralville 1A
No Age Given 45:44 Day Larry Oxford 1A
No Age Given 31:42 Hernandez Jesse N Liberty 1A

April 3, 2004

Parkview Church

lowa City



